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Beispiel 6  Beispiel 7  Beispiel 8
1 Bankpferd 1 Bankpferd 2 Bankpferde

auf 1 Rang auf 2 Riangen auf 2 Ringen
fest gewettet fest gewettet fest gewettet
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kombinierte Anzahl Betrag kombinierte Anzahl Betrag kombinierte Anzahl Betrag

Pferde Wetten in Euro Pferde Wetten in Euro Pferde Wetten in Euro
(Kombi) (Kombi) (Kombi)

2 2 1,-

3 6 3,- 3 12 6,- 3 6 3,-

4 24 12,- 4 48 24,- 4 12 6,-

5 60 30,- 5 120 60,- 5 20 10,-

6 120 60,- 6 240 @ 120,- 6 30 15,-

7 210 = 105,- 7 420 | 210,- 7 42 21,-

8 336 168,- 8 672 | 336,- 8 56 28,-

9 504 = 252,- 9 1008 @ 504,- 9 72 36,-

10 720 = 360,- 10 1440 @ 720,- 10 90 45,-

11 990 | 495,- 11 1980  990,- 11 110 55,-

12 1320 = 660,- 12 2 640 1 320,- 12 132 66,-

13 1716  858,- 13 3432 1716,- 13 156 78,-

14 2184 1092,- 14 4368 2184,- 14 182 9,-

15 2730 1365,- 15 5460 2730,- 15 210 105,-

16 3360 1680,- 16 6720 3360,- 16 240 120,-

17 4080 2 040,- 17 8160 4 080,- 17 272  136,-

18 4896 2448,- 18 9792 4896,- 18 306 153,-
19 5814 2907,- 19 11628 5 814,-
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